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35. Schifferstadter Silvesterlauf

Schlerlauf (1000m)

Start-Nr. ges. m/w AK Teilnehmer
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Reichert, Marius
ABC Ludwigshafen

Schméhl, Luca
Ludwigshafen SV 07

Schofer, Luka

Polizeisport Pirmasens

Neff, Julie Merlene
DJK Hockenheim

Misselwitz, Mikko
TSG Maxdorf

Sandor, Noah
TSG Maxdorf

Wellstein, Elias
TSG Eisenberg

Hastrich, Elias

Sempruch, Vincent

PSV Pirmasens

Brenner, Hanna
TV Altlussheim - Leichtathletik -

Oehl, Simon
TSG Deidesheim

Dalforno, Yannick

Fischer, Marc Oliver
VfK 07 Schifferstadt

Krutsch, Johannes
TSG Darmstadt

Koch, Luis
TCN llvesheim

Ohler, Emilio

TSV 1886 Kandel/Eichis Laufladen

Ulrich, Emily
RV Kirrlach

Burgey, Allegra
TSG Eisenberg e.V.

Burgey, Aurelian
TSG Eisenberg

Beck, Hendrik
TSG Maxdorf

Friedrich, Elena
TSV Sandhofen

Matheis, Elena
TSG Eisenberg

Mdiller, Arno

Jahrg.
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2007
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2007

2007
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2005
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2006
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2006
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2005
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Altersklasse

MK U16

MK U16

MJ U14

WK U16

MK U10

MK U12

MK U12

MK U10

MK U10

WK U10

MK U10

MK U12

MK U12

MJ U14

MK U12

MK U12

WK U16

WK U12

MK U10

MK U12

wJ ui4

WK U10

MJ U14

Zeit
00:03:02.8

00:03:16.3

00:03:30.3

00:03:43.0

00:03:45.8

00:03:47.0

00:03:54.3

00:03:54.5

00:03:54.8

00:04:00.5

00:04:01.3

00:04:05.0

00:04:05.3

00:04:09.0

00:04:10.3

00:04:10.8

00:04:12.5

00:04:14.0

00:04:14.3

00:04:14.5

00:04:16.0

00:04:18.8

00:04:22.5
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1

12

11

Nothe, Amelie Sophie
Speyer

Maager, Marlene
1. BC Speyer

Will, Philipp
Skiclub-Bingen.de

Flisz, Oliver Rene
LC Schifferstadt

Ulrich, Joshua
RV Kirrlach

Dalforno, Adrienne

Kuhlwein, Luise
SANDBOX WARRIORS

Sempruch, Zoe

Drews, Lukas
FSV 13/23 Schifferstadt

Schwind, Kimi
FSV 13/23 Schifferstadt

Dinler, Melih

Nevermann, Kjell
TVD

Blohs, Emma
LCH Hassloch

Heberger, Paulina

LSC Koérdorf/ Team Einrich

VaR, Arne

Nevermann, Lill
TVD

Perko, Loucjen
Direkt ins Blut

Dinler, Aleyna
Borner, Emily

Smith, Mark

Die Hossewackler
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WK U12

WwJ u14

MK U12

MK U10

MK U12

WK U12

WK U10

WK U12

MK U10

MK U10

MK U10

MK U12

WK U12

WK U12

MK U10

WK U10

MK U10

MK U10

WK U10

MK U12

00:04:29.8

00:04:30.3

00:04:31.5

00:04:34.0

00:04:34.8

00:04:38.3

00:04:39.3

00:04:41.8

00:04:53.6

00:04:55.8

00:04:57.3

00:05:06.5

00:05:06.6

00:05:07.8

00:05:12.0

00:05:12.5

00:05:19.8

00:05:34.5

00:05:36.0

00:05:57.3
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